FESI Advisory
Committee

Lauren
Augusta
MESA

David Beach
GreenCityBlueLake
Institute

Chuck Beedy
Biodynamic Farming

& Gardening
Florence Shepard
Susan Marsh

Mike Elledge
Michigan State

University

Robert House
Environmental
Nature Center

James
Hubbell
The Ilan-Lael
Foundation

Joe Kennedy

Village Renaissance

Erik Molvar
Biodiversity
Conservation

Alliance

Anne Christoph

landscape Architect

Richard
Register
EcoCity Builders

Kelly Spitzner
SEE Innovation

Bob Borthwick
Landscape Architect

Foundation for Sustainability and Innovation
P.O. Box 149 Laguna Beach, CA 92652-0149
(951) 827-1571
wwuw.fsifoundation.com
Ssifoundation@aol.com

FSI Annual Report and Financial Statement 2015

October 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2015 Amount
Back to Natives Restoration $5,000.00
Biodynamic Association $4,000.00
City Growers $4,000.00
Ecology Center $2,000.00
Franciscan Earth Literary Center $3,000.00
Growing Farm Beginnings $2,500.00
Hopi Tutskwa Permaculture $4,000.00
Ilean Leal Foundation $1,000.00
MESA $5,220.00
Model Forestry Policy Program $5.,000.00
Northwest Center For Alternatives to Pesticides $2.,000.00
Organic Farming Research Foundation $3,000.00
Snipes Farm and Education Center $4,000.00
South Laguna Community Garden Park $5,000.00
Wildland Restoration Volunteers $4,000.00
Zoological Society of San Diego $5,000.00
Total October 2014 Grants Disbursed in 2015  $58,720.00
April 2015 Grants Disbursed
American Bird Conservancy $5,500.00
Community Services Unlimited $10,000.00
Crown Point Ecology $7.,000.00
Dancing Rabbit $3,400.00
Fox Haven Organic Farm $9,000.00

Green Our Planet $10,000.00

Disbursed

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

01/27/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15



Green Sangha

Green River Valley Land Trust
Italian Home for Children
Mills City

New Village Press

Noppodal Pathong
Permaculture Research Institute
Planting Justice

Rudolph Steiner College
Southern Rockies Seed

Wild Earth Guardians

Wings of Hope

October 2015 Grants Disbursed in 2016

American Rainwater Catchment
Biodynamic Association

City Growers

Community Crops

Development In Gardening
Ecocity Builders, Inc.

Food For The Poor

Growing Gardens

Mersitem

MESA, Inc.

National Equal Justice Association
Phillies Bridge Farm Project
Rudolf Steiner College

Snipes Farm and Education Center
Victory Garden Initiative

Western Rivers Conservancy

Wild Farm Alliance

$2.400.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9.,000.00
$4.400.00
$8.200.00
$9,500.00
$5,000.00
$9.800.00
$5.,000.00

$10,000.00

Total April 2015 Grants Disbursed $138,200.00

$5.,000.00
$3.750.00
$5,000.00
$1,545.00
$4,000.00
$5.,000.00
$5.,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,565.00
$1,000.00
$5.800.00
$4.500.00
$2.,000.00
$4.,000.00
$10,000.00

$3,000.00

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

06/24/15

01/19/16

01/19/16

01/19/16

01/19/16

01/19/16

02/16/16

01/19/16

01/19/16

1/19/16

1/19/16

1/19/16

2/16/16

4/1/16

4/7/16

2/16/16

2/16/16

1/19/16



Wildlands Restoration Volunteers

Zoological Society of San Diego

Total October 2015 Grants Disbursed in 2016

April 2015 Donations disbursed in 2015
Michigan State University

Total April Grants and Donations disbursed in 2015

Additional Expenses and
Donations paid in 2015
African Activist Archive
Equity Trust
Franchise tax Board
Attorney General's Registry of Charitable Trusts
Vicenti Lloyd Stutzman
U.S. Postal Service
Income-Form 990PF-return from Private Foundation

Total Additional Expenses
and Donations paid in 2015

Financial Statement 2015

Adjusted Net Income
Operating and Administrative Expenses

Net Assets

The Foundation reviews proposals in April and October.

Deadlines for submitting proposals are April 15 and October 15.

Proposals should be sent to:
The Foundation for Sustainability and Innovation
P.0O. Box 149
Laguna Beach, CA 92652

$6,000.00 2/16/16

$6,000.00 1/19/16
$85,160.00
Amount Disbursed
$100.00 12/22/15
$126,560.00
Amount Disbursed
$200 1/26/15
$200 1/5/15
$10 5/7/15
$50 5/7/15
$1,200 5/7/15
$74 3/9/15
$1,480.00 5/14/15
$3,214
Amount
$75,198.00
$29,849.00
$2,252,887.00



